

T.P. 3.92 4273.34  
6.23 4279.57

T.P. 2.53 4277.04  
6.45 4283.49

T.P. 2.85 4280.54  
6.06 4286.70

T.P. 4.78 4281.92  
? 4.94 4286.86

T.P. 8.41 4278.45  
1.21 4279.66

T.P. (B.M.) 11.39 4268.27  
0.85 4269.12

T.P. 5.73 4263.39  
4.87 4268.26

~~POINT 5~~ 4.76 4260.59

B.M. 4268.27  
1.48 4269.75

T.P. 4.27 4265.48  
6.73 4272.21

T.P. 2.70 4269.51  
5.41 4274.92